&

MsIs

PLACE

Me & Toi’s Wine List

Living in the Barossa we believe every delicious meal deserves an equally good wine to match it.

This list is packed full of wines that we believe pair well with Duc’s (our head chef) style of food but
also wines that can stand as beautifully on their own.

We also believe golf and wine go hand in hand. We have selected some wines for those hot summer
days and great golf. We have also selected wines for those cold days where you need to come in
after a hard day, sit by the fire and drink yourself warm.

We will have a shortened wine list for a couple of weeks, but as wine is a passion, expect to see a
much bigger wine list from 15t July

Rachael Duncan (me) Anh Duc Dau (Toi)
FOH Kitchen
Friends of Me & Tanunda Pines

A special relationship curated through golf, sponsorship and friendship, these wineries hold special meaning to Tanunda Pines Golf Club.

Brothers At War

I have picked olives up and down their property, Eden Valley reminds me of NZ, with old rocky soils and normally a little
greener than the valley floor. We might need to get their Cabernet on board, as that is my favourite!!! However the
Chardonnay is great after a long game of golf.

NV Eden Valley Chardonnay S40
2024 Nothing in Common Riesling S45
2021 Eden Valley Syrah $120

2021 Barossa Valley Shiraz $130



R

M&Is

PLACE

Henschke

When [ first moved to the Barossa | spent time living on Stone Jar road in Eden Valley on the Hutton Farm property and
near the Henschke’s. It was only playing golf | properly meet Steve and Prue. They are great to play with and more
importunity their wines are fantastic.

2024 Peggys Hill Riesling $49
2024 Five Shillings Shiraz S59
John Duval

John is a fantastic winemaker, and Tim is following his father’s footsteps well. A true gentleman of the industry, it’s
always a pleasure to drink one of their wines.

2023 Plexus Roussanne Marsanne Viognier S45

2021 Plexus Shiraz, Cinsault, Mataro S55

2022 Entity Shiraz S70
2019 Eligo Shiraz $150
2022 Concilio Shiraz S48
2022 Concilio Grenache Shiraz S48

The Jolly Drinkers

This is Rachael’s label, it has been quietly been made with help from friends (Suze and Greg). Sourced from different
parts of the Barossa and different winemakers these wines showcase true Barossa styles.

2024 Riesling $45
2023 Grenache $58
2017 Shiraz $39
2019 (Green) Cabernet Franc $55

2019 (Reserve) Cabernet Franc $70



R

M&lIs

FPLACE
Langmeil

When | was a student, we got dragged into doing many things, including hand picking grapes. Langmeil was the first
vineyard | ever picked, and to this day | am not sure if | drank more wine or picked more fruit. With the oldest Shiraz in
the Barossa, this has a strong heritage and history, and importantly the focus is Shiraz.

2019 Hollowed Ground Shiraz $62
2017 Orphan Bank Shiraz $83
2020 Kemel Cabernet Sauvignon S62
2022 Valley Floor Shiraz S45
2021 Blacksmith Cabernet Sauvignon S45

Rusden Wines

In my early days at Rockford (I was there twice) Christian Cannock was also working there. He is definitely one of the
Graduates of the school of Rockford, and it’s so nice to see them doing well, and sometimes you will see him on the golf

course.

2023 Chasing Daises Grenache Blanc Rousanne Clairette S45
2021 Driftsand GSM S45
2022 School Days Shiraz S55
2023 Ripper Creek Shiraz Cabernet S50

2021 Black Guts Shiraz $100



R

M&lIs

PLACE

Bubbles
NV Jansz (v) Tasmania
NV Veuve D’Argent Blanc de Blanc Brut
2015 Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque

Riesling
2024 Hutton Vale Riesling Eden Valley
Light and bright whites
2023 Rockford White Frontignac (off dry) Barossa Valley
2022 The Willows Semillon Barossa Valley
Adelaide Hills

2021 Jam session Pinot Gris

2023 Lambrook Estate Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills

Medium bodied whites
2020 Rockford Local Growers Semillon Barossa Valley
2023 Flaxman Chardonnay Barossa Valley
2023 Alte Chardonnay Orange, NSW
International Whites

2022 Hugel Gentil Alsace, France
Rose and chilled reds

2024 Hemera Estate Grenache Rose (V) Barossa Valley

Burgundy, France

Epernay, France

$60
S48
$390
$60
$45
$49
$57
855
S55
$65
$60
S50
S55



R

Msls
Light reds
2022 Rockford Frugal Farmer Barossa Valley
2024 William Dowie “Cathedral” Yarragon, Victoria

Medium to heavy reds
2021 Murray Street Artisan Cabernet Sauvignon Barossa Valley
2021 Spinifex Esprit Mataro Grenache Cinsault ~ Barossa Valley

2021 Grant Burge The Holy Trinity GSM Barossa Valley

Big and bold Shiraz

2018 Chris Ringland Doris Shiraz Barossa Valley

2021 Tin Shed Melting Pot Shiraz (V) Barossa Valley
Aged Wines

2016 St John’s Road Riesling Eden Valley

2002 RBJ Theologicum Mataro Barossa Valley

2002 RBJ Theologicum Grenache/Mataro Barossa Valley

various  Kaesler Cabernet Sauvignon Barossa Valley

International Wines

2023 Alexander Road Pinot Noir Otago, New Zealand

2022 Chateau De Vernnes Beaujolais Villages Beaujolais, France

Shcolk of fortified
Rockford PS Marion Tawny (45ml)
Flaxman Valley Fortified Riesling (45ml)

House “Keg” (60ml)

$60

$59

$65
$60

$69

$145

$55

$60

§75
§75

$45

$79

§75

$10
S10
S7



&

MsIs

PLACE

Wines by the Glass

Sparkling
NV Jansz $13
White

2024 The Jolly Drinkers Riesling $12
2015 St Johns Road Riesling S12
2024 Flaxmans Valley Chardonnay S13
2023 Lambrook Pinot Gris $13

Rose
2024 Hemera Estate Grenahce Rose $13

Red
2017 The Jolly Drinkers Shiraz $10
2019 The Jolly Drinkers (Green) Cabernet Franc S14
2023 The Jolly Drinkers Grenache S14
2023 Head Roja S14

2021 The Holy Trinity GSM $16



