

Me & Toi's Wine List

Living in the Barossa we believe every delicious meal deserves an equally good wine to match it.

This list is packed full of wines that we believe pair well with Duc's (our head chef) style of food but also wines that can stand as beautifully on their own.

We also believe golf and wine go hand in hand. We have selected some wines for those hot summer days and great golf. We have also selected wines for those cold days where you need to come in after a hard day, sit by the fire and drink yourself warm.

We will have a shortened wine list for a couple of weeks, but as wine is a passion, expect to see a much bigger wine list from 1^{st} July

Rachael Duncan (me) Anh Duc Dau (Toi)

FOH Kitchen

Friends of Me & Tanunda Pines

A special relationship curated through golf, sponsorship and friendship, these wineries hold special meaning to Tanunda Pines Golf Club.

Brothers At War

I have picked olives up and down their property, Eden Valley reminds me of NZ, with old rocky soils and normally a little greener than the valley floor. We might need to get their Cabernet on board, as that is my favourite!!! However the Chardonnay is great after a long game of golf.

NV Eden Valley Chardonnay	\$40
2024 Nothing in Common Riesling	\$45
2021 Eden Valley Syrah	\$120
2021 Barossa Valley Shiraz	\$130



Henschke

When I first moved to the Barossa I spent time living on Stone Jar road in Eden Valley on the Hutton Farm property and near the Henschke's. It was only playing golf I properly meet Steve and Prue. They are great to play with and more importunity their wines are fantastic.

2024 Peggys Hill Riesling	\$49
2024 Five Shillings Shiraz	\$59

John Duval

John is a fantastic winemaker, and Tim is following his father's footsteps well. A true gentleman of the industry, it's always a pleasure to drink one of their wines.

2023 Plexus Roussanne Marsanne Viognier	\$45	
2021 Plexus Shiraz, Cinsault, Mataro	\$55	
2022 Entity Shiraz		\$70
2019 Eligo Shiraz		\$150
2022 Concilio Shiraz		\$48
2022 Concilio Grenache Shiraz		\$48

The Jolly Drinkers

This is Rachael's label, it has been quietly been made with help from friends (Suze and Greg). Sourced from different parts of the Barossa and different winemakers these wines showcase true Barossa styles.

2024 Riesling		\$45
2023 Grenache		\$58
2017 Shiraz		\$39
2019 (Green) Cabernet Franc	\$55	
2019 (Reserve) Cabernet Franc		\$70



Langmeil

When I was a student, we got dragged into doing many things, including hand picking grapes. Langmeil was the first vineyard I ever picked, and to this day I am not sure if I drank more wine or picked more fruit. With the oldest Shiraz in the Barossa, this has a strong heritage and history, and importantly the focus is Shiraz.

2019 Hollowed Ground Shiraz	\$62	
2017 Orphan Bank Shiraz	\$83	
2020 Kemel Cabernet Sauvignon		\$62
2022 Valley Floor Shiraz	\$45	
2021 Blacksmith Cabernet Sauvignon	\$45	

Rusden Wines

In my early days at Rockford (I was there twice) Christian Cannock was also working there. He is definitely one of the Graduates of the school of Rockford, and it's so nice to see them doing well, and sometimes you will see him on the golf course.

2023 Chasing Daises Grenache Blanc Rousanne Clairette		\$45
2021 Driftsand GSM		\$45
2022 School Days Shiraz		\$55
2023 Ripper Creek Shiraz Cabernet	\$50	
2021 Black Guts Shiraz		\$100



Bubbles

	NV Jansz (v)	Tasmania			\$60
	NV Veuve D'Argent Blanc de Blanc Brut	Burgundy, France		\$48	
	2015 Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque	Epernay, France		\$390	
		Riesling			
	2024 Hutton Vale Riesling	Eden Valley			\$60
	Light	and bright whites			
	2023 Rockford White Frontignac (off dry)	Barossa Valley			\$45
	2022 The Willows Semillon	Barossa Valley	\$49		
	2021 Jam session Pinot Gris	Adelaide Hills	\$57		
	2023 Lambrook Estate Pinot Gris	Adelaide Hills	\$55		
	Mediu	m bodied whites			
	2020 Rockford Local Growers Semillon	Barossa Valley		\$55	
	2023 Flaxman Chardonnay	Barossa Valley	\$65		
	2023 Alte Chardonnay	Orange, NSW	\$60		
	Interi	national Whites			
	2022 Hugel Gentil	Alsace, France		\$50	
Rose and chilled reds					
	2024 Hemera Estate Grenache Rose (V)	Barossa Valley	\$55		
		•			



Light reds

2022 Rockford Frugal Farmer	Barossa Valley	\$60		
2024 William Dowie "Cathedral"	Yarragon, Victoria	\$59		
M	edium to heavy reds			
2021 Murray Street Artisan Cabernet Sauv	ignon Barossa Valley	\$65		
2021 Spinifex Esprit Mataro Grenache Cinsa	ult Barossa Valley	\$60		
2021 Grant Burge The Holy Trinity GSM	Barossa Valley	\$69		
E	Big and bold Shiraz			
2018 Chris Ringland Doris Shiraz	Barossa Valley	\$145		
2021 Tin Shed Melting Pot Shiraz (V)	Barossa Valley	\$60		
	Aged Wines			
2016 St John's Road Riesling	Eden Valley	\$55		
2002 RBJ Theologicum Mataro	Barossa Valley	\$75		
2002 RBJ Theologicum Grenache/Matar	ro Barossa Valley	\$75		
Various Kaesler Cabernet Sauvignon	Barossa Valley	\$45		
In	International Wines			
2023 Alexander Road Pinot Noir	Otago, New Zealand	\$79		
2022 Chateau De Vernnes Beaujolais Vil	lages Beaujolais, France	\$75		
S	hcolk of fortified			
Rockford PS Marion Tawny (45ml)		\$10		
Flaxman Valley Fortified Riesling (45ml)		\$10		
House "Keg" (60ml)		\$7		



Wines by the Glass

Sparkling

NV Jansz			\$13
	White		
2024 The Jolly Drinkers Riesling		\$1	.2
2015 St Johns Road Riesling		\$1	12
2024 Flaxmans Valley Chardonnay		\$1	13
2023 Lambrook Pinot Gris		\$1	13
2024 Hemera Estate Grenahce Rose	Rose	\$13	
2017 The Jolly Drinkers Shiraz		\$1	10
2019 The Jolly Drinkers (Green) Cabernet Fran	С	\$1	L 4
2023 The Jolly Drinkers Grenache		\$1	L 4
2023 Head Roja		\$1	L4
2021 The Holy Trinity GSM		\$1	L 6